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Model
Assembly - mm Block - mm Rail - mm Rating load - kN WeightStatic moment - N  m

MBX09SN

MBX09SL

MBX12SN

MBX12SL

MBX15SN
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MBX09WN
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3.5

3.5

2.5
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19.5
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7.25

7.25
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3.3

3.3
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-
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C

2.01

2.75

3.29

4.41

5.44

7.16

2.60

3.33

4.32

5.59

7.26

8.92
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2.26

3.24

3.43

5.15

5.59

7.85

3.24

4.22

5.20

6.91

8.38

10.79

M

10.35

14.71

22.48

33.34

39.23

54.92
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40.21

64.73

86.30
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27.46

25.50
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19.5
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3.43
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8.83

3.19

4.27

5.34

7.01

8.92

11.18
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2.26

3.24

3.43

5.15

5.59

7.85

3.24

4.22

5.20

6.91
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10.79

M
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11.01
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25.36

28.21

40.64
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30.94
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MB SERIES  >>>  MBX Non Cage type

MB SERIES  >>>  MBC Cage type
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Fig. 1-1

Fig. 1-2
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Length of rail (mm) Rail length and running parallelism
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Dimensional tolerance of width   (W)

Variation of heights( H)

Variation of widths ( W)

C Refer to Fig. 1-1, 1-2 

D Refer to Fig. 1-1, 1-2
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 OME Technology, certificated by SGS with ISO9001

MB SERIES-20191212-E13-2

Regarding the newest product and certification information, please refer to the official website.

Specification:
07/09/12/15

Precision:
N: Normal    H: High 

Preload Type :
Z0: Zero preload     Z1: Light preload

Rail Type:
S: Standard rail     W: Wide rail

Carriage Type:
N: Standard length    L: Extended length

Number of carriages

UA: Lubrication system(Only MPH) 

Two rails in parallel

Rail Length

Material:
D: Stainless steal 

Slide Type:
MBX: Non-cage 
MBC: Cage
MPH 

Surface Treatment:(Only N)
   : 
D: Trivalent chromium coating 
R: Fluoride chrome coating
   

 N: Nickel plating  
 B: Black oxide
 K: Black chromium
 P: Phosphate coating

Products Treated:
   :
 1: Rail only       2: Carriage only       3: Rail and carriage       X: Customize

Rail Type:
L: Standard
C: Bolt up from bottom
J: Joint rails(standard) 

D: Joint rails(bolt from bottom)
X: Special drilling 

MBC 2 LUA 500 H Z0 I IN12D S R 1


